Elegant design
Direct joint adjustment
6 mm or 8 mm joint
Furniture hinges
MB-6010
MB-8010
MV-8000
THE MB-6010 IS A PIONEER

special bowls have to be ordered.
** Nickel plated surface. Black and coated surface on request.
Order information
MB-6010
4
ONE BOWL FOR EVERY HINGE VARIANTS,
6010 SERIES DRILLING DIMENSIONS
HINGE ARMS –
6010 SERIES DRILLING DIMENSIONS
* for inlaid hinges
= 39 mm + door thickness
5
Stability plus design
Whether you require continuous, case-type or concealed mounting: The MB-8010
and MV-8000 ranges combine extreme strength with absolute ease of installation.
SOFT STYLING, HEAVY-
DUTY WORKMANSHIP, SIM-
PLE MOUNTING, DIRECT
JOIINT ADJUSTMENT.
THE MB-8010 AND MV-8000
EXCEL FROM EVERY ANGLE.
Its outstanding durability is
down firstly to the all-metal
construction and secondly
to an axle mounted in dual
polyamide bearings – both
designed to ensure extreme
load-bearing capability. An-
other plus: extreme mounting
simplicity completely without
• Direct joint adjustment
• Elegant design
• All-metal furniture hinges
with outstanding stability
• Toolless clip mounting
• For almost all types of
hinge mounting (corner,
centre wall, glass door
mounting)
• Bowl edge cover neatly
hides the drill hole edges
and fits the bowl exactly
• Joints: 4/8 mm
• Suitable for case-type
and continuous mounting
• Cover cap optionally
with logo
• Joint adjustment: - 2 mm
• Height adjustment
± 2 mm
• Different surface finishes
are possible (nickel
plated, black, coated
e.g. RAL 9006)
MB-8010 series:
• Visible axle
• Opening angle
180°/230°/270°
MV-8000 series:
• Concealed axle
• Opening angle 120°
• One bowl for all hinge
variants; MB-6010 and
MB-8010
YOUR PRODUCT BENEFITS AT A GLANCE:
MB-8210 coated RAL 9006
MB-8310 nickel plated
MB-8610 centre wall hinge black
MB-8510 glass MV-8000
the need for tools: The hin-
ges are simply clipped into
place on the door – in the
case of the MV-8000 the